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Date

11/18/2023

12/05/2023

12/08/2023
12/09/2023

12/13/2023

TBA

12/16/2023

12/29/2023
12/30/2023

1/05/2024
1/06/2024

1/13/2024

1/19/2024
1/20/2024

2/03/2024

2/16/2024
2/17/2024

2/23/2024
2/24/2024

November 17, 2023

Time

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

5:30 PM

TBA

10:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM

3:00 PM
TBA

9:00 AM

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

Goddard High School
2023.2024 Boys Varsity
Wrestling Schedule

Opponent
Goddard Scrimmage

Roswell Dual

Las Cruces High School Invitational
Las Cruces High School Invitational

Quad Dual
Carlsbad High School
Rio Hondo Scuffle

Silver Wrestling Invitational
Silver Wrestling Invitational

Conflict at Cleveland
Conflict at Cleveland

Sierra Blanca Invitational

2nd Annual Sartan Scuffle
2nd Annual Sartan Scuffle

Leon Kirby Invitational

Regional Meet
Regional Meet

State Tournament
State Tournament

Location
Goddard High School
Roswell High School

Las Cruces High School
Las Cruces High School

Ruidoso High School
Goddard High School
Roswell High School

Silver City High School
Silver City High School

Rio Rancho Event Center
Rio Rancho Event Center

Ruidoso High School

St. Pius High School
St. Pius High School

Belen High School

Belen High School
Belen High School

Rio Rancho Event Center
Rio Rancho Event Center



