

Goddard High School 2023.2024 Boys Varsity Wrestling Schedule

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
11/18/2023	10:00 AM	Goddard Scrimmage	Goddard High School
12/05/2023	6:00 PM	Roswell Dual	Roswell High School
12/08/2023 12/09/2023	9:00 AM 9:00 AM	Las Cruces High School Invitational Las Cruces High School Invitational	Las Cruces High School Las Cruces High School
12/13/2023	5:30 PM	Quad Dual	Ruidoso High School
ТВА	ТВА	Carlsbad High School	Goddard High School
12/16/2023	10:30 AM	Rio Hondo Scuffle	Roswell High School
12/29/2023 12/30/2023	9:00 AM 9:00 AM	Silver Wrestling Invitational Silver Wrestling Invitational	Silver City High School Silver City High School
1/05/2024 1/06/2024	10:00 AM 10:00 AM	Conflict at Cleveland Conflict at Cleveland	Rio Rancho Event Center Rio Rancho Event Center
1/13/2024	10:30 AM	Sierra Blanca Invitational	Ruidoso High School
1/19/2024 1/20/2024	3:00 PM TBA	2 nd Annual Sartan Scuffle 2 nd Annual Sartan Scuffle	St. Pius High School St. Pius High School
2/03/2024	9:00 AM	Leon Kirby Invitational	Belen High School
2/16/2024 2/17/2024	TBA TBA	Regional Meet Regional Meet	Belen High School Belen High School
2/23/2024 2/24/2024	TBA TBA	State Tournament State Tournament	Rio Rancho Event Center Rio Rancho Event Center